B Heart Center

1750 EIm St
555666777
info@nuubo.com

Patient ID
123456

Person in charge
Dr Nuubo / Cardio

Asked by
Dr Smart / Neuro

Technician
Tech

Heart rate

Bpm max / time
155bpm / 00:00:10 (4/21/19 11:08:20 AM)

BPM average / day / night
58bpm / 59bpm / 55bpm

Pauses (2000 msec)

Episodes
452

Longest DAY
3,488 msec (4/21/19 12:54:49 PM)

Atrial Fibrillation (120sec)

Episodes
2

Bpm max / bpm avg
109bpm / 102bpm

V Run

Episodes
2

Fastest bpm / time
66bpm / 00:00:06 (4/19/19 1:45:38 PM)

V Ectopics

Total beats / % / RR Min
1,067 /0.1% / 440

Bigeminy / time
4/00:00:15

Notes

The predominant rhythm was sinus

Age
59

Test ID
TEST

Indications
FA

Drugs

Bpm min / time
37bpm /00:00:10 (4/21/19 1:10:50 PM)

Total beats
1,975,937

Average time
2.3sec

Longest NIGHT
3,776msec (4/21/19 2:50:13 AM)

Burden % / Total time
3.9% / 21:58:25

Longest bpm / time
95bpm / 14:23:03 (4/20/19 7:35:08 PM)

Average bpm / average time
65bpm / 6.4sec

Longest bpm / time
65bpm / 00:00:06 (4/19/19 1:45:18 PM)

Isolated / Pairs
1,037 /3

Trigeminy / time
6/00:00:17

Longest R-R interval was 3,8 seconds.

Atrial fibrillation was noted,
bpm and max HR 109 bpm.

14:23:03.

(max 155 bpm,

First episode noted on day 16.

Birth date
7/5/1960

Recorder number
n301D0418A0210

Recorded time
570:00:31

Analysis time
562:44:06 (99%)

Patient events

Number of triggered events
0

Number of diary entries
0

Tachycardia

Episodes
0

Fastest bpm / time

Bradycardia (15sec 50bpm)

Episodes / Total time
770/ 13:46:26 (2.3%)

Slowest bpm / time
47bpm /00:00:16 (4/19/19 4:49:04 AM)

SV Run

Episodes
72

Fastest bpm / time
153bpm / 00:00:01 (4/5/19 8:34:27 PM)

SV Ectopics

Total beats / % / RR Min
4,199/0.2% / 404

Pairs
525

min 37 bpm) .

2 episodes for a total burden of 3,9%,

Longest AF

Pauses were noted, being the longest R-R of 3,8 seconds.
No Patient Symptoms confirmed.
Ventricular runs were noted, being the fastest of 8 beats at 66 bpm and the longest of

8 beats at 65 bpm.

DEMO, PATIENT

123456 / 12/10/2019

Test Dates
4/5/2019 - 4/30/2019

Gender
Male

Wearable code
QDMGS4

Leads
A, D

Confirmed events
0

Average bpm / average time

Longest bpm / time

Average bpm / average time
48bpm / 64.4sec

Longest bpm / time
49bpm / 00:25:06 (4/25/19 5:56:46 AM)

Average bpm / average time
109bpm / 2.1sec

Longest bpm / time
118bpm / 00:00:09 (4/9/19 12:38:18 PM)

Isolated
3,149

mean HR was 102
episode lasted

Supraventricular runs were noted, being the fastest of 5 beats at 153 bpm and the
longest of 20 beats at 118 bpm.

Rare ventricular beats were noted

(0,1%)

Rare supraventricular beats were noted (

ECG: 1x (10mm/mV) / 7.88s (25mm/s)
Leonardo vA2.0

3 pairs,
2%),

4 bigeminies,
525 pairs noted.

6 trigeminies noted.

Filters: HPF 0.667Hz ~ LPF 40Hz ~ PL 50Hz ~ PL 60Hz
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§ ATRIAL FIBRILLATION BURDEN (120sec) O AT,

Episodes Average Totaltime burden Longest bpm /time Days with AF

2 10:59:12  21:58:25 3.9% 95bpm / 14:23:03 (4/20/2019 7:35:08 PM)  2/26
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ECG: 1x (10mm/mV) / 7.88s (25mm/s) Filters: HPF 0.667Hz ~ LPF 40Hz ~ PL 50Hz ~ PL 60Hz
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I AF DEMO, PATIENT

Atrial Fibrillation (1)
95 bpm / 14:23:03 (4/20/2019 7:35 PM)

1132 < 528 3 796 v 1484 12 616 c 1280 c 928 | 764

Atrial Fibrillation (2)
109 bpm / 07:35:22 (4/21/2019 10:56 AM)

64 1o By 2 e 380 el 388 e A2 el T 420 e [ TI388 o/ [T 37T T 828 ® 520 u 492 1 432 < 684 < 608 38011392 T (1360

ECG: 1x (10mm/mV) / 7.88s (25mm/s) Filters: HPF 0.667Hz ~ LPF 40Hz ~ PL 50Hz ~ PL 60Hz
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B PAUSES

Episodes No. of episodes, max/Day  Average time

452 444/ Sun 4/21 (17) 2.3sec

Pause distribution

DEMO, PATIENT

Episodes/Day
Episodes Days
488
390
293
195
97
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1" 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Pause distribution
Pause duration
RR MSEC Time
3953
3562
3171
2781
2390
2000 \‘ ] M\ Hm “m 1) | L \ Ll .
Oh 1h 2h 3h 4h 5h 6h 7h 8h 9h 16h 17h 18h 19h 20h 21h 22h 23h

ECG: 1x (10mm/mV) / 7.88s (25mm/s)
Leonardo vA2.0

Filters: HPF 0.667Hz ~ LPF 40Hz ~ PL 50Hz ~ PL 60Hz
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B PAUSES DEMO, PATIENT

Pause (1)
3776 RR / 00:00:03 (4/21/2019 2:50 AM)

1036 < 1028 . 3776 . 1412 1 576

Pause (2)
3488 RR / 00:00:03 (4/21/2019 12:54 PM)
A 3
660 . 708 . 984 . 3488 . 1588
-1
D 1
63 BV 63 BV 1 1 1
B
ECG: 1x (10mm/mV) / 7.88s (25mm/s) Filters: HPF 0.667Hz ~ LPF 40Hz ~ PL 50Hz ~ PL 60Hz
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# VENTRICULAR RUN DEMO, PATIENT

4/5/2019 - 4/30/2019

Episodes Average bpm / average time Fastest bpm / time Longest bpm / time
2 65bpm / 6.4sec 66bpm / 00:00:06 (4/19/2019 1:45:38 PM) 65bpm / 00:00:06 (4/19/2019 1:45:18 PM)

Ventricular run distribution

Episodes/Day
Episodes Days
2
2
1
1
0
0
o o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [} 0 0 0 0 0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1" 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Ventricular Run HR max
Episode HR/day hour

HR (bpm) Time

270

249

228

207

186

165

144

123

102

81

60 |

Oh 1h 2h 3h 4h 5h 6h 7h 8h oh 10h 11h 12h 13h 14h 15h 16h 17h 18h 19h 20h 21h 22h 23h

Ventricular Run duration
Episode duration/day hour

Duration (seconds) Time
7
5
4
3
2
1
0
Oh 1h 2h 3h 4h 5h 6h 7h 8h Sh 10h 11h 12h 13h 14h 15h 16h 17h 18h 19h 20h 21h 22h 28h
ECG: 1x (10mm/mV) / 7.88s (25mm/s) Filters: HPF 0.667Hz ~ LPF 40Hz ~ PL 50Hz ~ PL 60Hz
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# VENTRICULAR RUN

V Run (1)

65 bpm / 00:00:06 (4/19/2019 1:45 PM)

DEMO, PATIENT
4/5/2019 - 4/30/2019

A

A

988

V Run (2)

928

34V

892

66 bpm / 00:00:06 (4/19/2019 1:45 PM)

1024

34V

ECG: 1x (10mm/mV) / 7.88s (25mm/s)

Leonardo vA2.0

856

34V

876

34V

932

34V

888

896

34V

920

884

34V

908

34V

34V

948

944

34V

34V

Filters: HPF 0.667Hz ~ LPF 40Hz ~ PL 50Hz ~ PL 60Hz
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B VECTOPICS DEMO, PATIENT

Isolated Pairs Bigeminy Trigeminy V% Max V / day Avg V |/ day
1,037 3 4 6 0.1% 91/Wed 4/10 (6) 41

Isolated (1V) (1)
480 RR / 00:00:00 (4/29/2019 5:44 PM)

880 872 876 1284 L 872 u 848 Li 860

Isolated (1V) (2)
440 RR /00:00:00 (4/10/2019 3:31 PM)

1052 2 1040 12 1056 . 440 . 1672 1 1076 12 1060

Pair (2V) (3)
872 RR / 00:00:00 (4/29/2019 9:55 PM)

1020 L 1016 L2 1020 LI 872 e 896 L] 992 u 992

ECG: 1x (10mm/mV) / 7.88s (25mm/s) Filters: HPF 0.667Hz ~ LPF 40Hz ~ PL 50Hz ~ PL 60Hz
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B VECTOPICS DEMO, PATIENT

Pair (2V) (4)
472 RR / 00:00:00 (4/12/2019 9:01 AM)
é 920 * 928 - 936 L 876 L 472 = 1432 F 948 L] 900 i
-1
WWW

Bigeminy (VNV) (5)
61 bpm / 00:00:05 (4/6/2019 1:52 PM)

560 L 13872 c 548 i 1404 < 532 2 1388 < 584

Trigeminy (VNNV) (6)
50 bpm / 00:00:03 (4/26/2019 4:33 AM)

A 3
1208 . 668 . 1676 . 1164 . 756 . 1592
-1
MMMM
2N 1N 37V 1N 1N 34V 1N
-1
ECG: 1x (10mm/mV) / 7.88s (25mm/s) Filters: HPF 0.667Hz ~ LPF 40Hz ~ PL 50Hz ~ PL 60Hz
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B VECTOPICS DEMO, PATIENT

Trigeminy (VNNV) (7)
70 bpm / 00:00:02 (4/17/2019 2:25 PM)

896 2 904 L 748 u 1092 < 916 | 560 ) 1308 2 932

ECG: 1x (10mm/mV) / 7.88s (25mm/s) Filters: HPF 0.667Hz ~ LPF 40Hz ~ PL 50Hz ~ PL 60Hz
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| SUPRAVENTRICULAR RUN DEMO, PATIENT

Episodes Average bpm / average time Fastest bpm / time Longest bpm / time
72 109bpm / 2.1sec 153bpm / 00:00:01 (4/5/2019 8:34:27 PM) 118bpm / 00:00:09 (4/9/2019 12:38:18 PM)

Supraventricular run distribution
Episodes/Day

Episodes Days
8

.--. 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1" 12 13 14 26 27 28 29 30 31
SV Run HR max
Episode HR/day hour
HR (bpm) Time
270
249
228
207
186
165
144
123
102
81
60
oh 1h 2h 3h 4h 5h 6h 7h 8h 9h 10h 11h 12h 13h 14h 15h 16h 17h 18h 19h 20h 21h 22h 23h
SV Run duration
Episode duration/day hour
Duration (seconds) Time
10
8
7
5
3
1
: L] | H\ i H | ]
oh 1h 2h 3h 4h 5h 6h 7h 8h 9h 10h 11h 12h 13h 14h 15h 16h 17h 18h 19h 20h 21h 22h 23h

ECG: 1x (10mm/mV) / 7.88s (25mm/s)

Filters: HPF 0.667Hz ~ LPF 40Hz ~ PL 50Hz ~ PL 60Hz
Leonardo vA2.0
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| SV RUN DEMO, PATIENT

SV Run (1)
138 bpm / 00:00:02 (4/23/2019 7:52 AM)
364 12 572 o 1096 LI 544 = 440 o 428 12 440 12 396 L2 464 * 652 L] 1416 i

D 1
66 SV 60 SV 1N 1N
-1
SV Run (2)
145 bpm / 00:00:05 (4/25/2019 8:15 PM)
& 644 . 468 © 424 .+ 408 - 400 - 408 - 404 - 412 -+ 404 -+ 400 ¢+ 400 - 408 - 416 - 424 - 420 - 440 - 932 &
-1
D 1
74 SV 68 SV 68 SV 68 SV

SV Run (3)
153 bpm / 00:00:01 (4/5/2019 8:34 PM)
A- 852 L} 856 3 848 . 456 ) 432 <1396 S 372 T e (1368 1+ 760 12 984 < 888 &

ECG: 1x (10mm/mV) / 7.88s (25mm/s) Filters: HPF 0.667Hz ~ LPF 40Hz ~ PL 50Hz ~ PL 60Hz
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§ SV Run (1) DEMO, PATIENT

Description Patient symptom Date
No 4/9/19 12:38:18 PM
START SV Run
118 bpm (4/9/2019 12:38 PM)
5 792 . 680 . 604 . 500 432 e T (452111 472 . 492 « 468 4601 T 488 . 524 . 544 . 504 . 484 3
1N 1N 60 SV 60 SV 63 60 SV 66 SV 60 SV 63 SV 63 SV 60 SV 60 SV 60 SV 60 S'
-1
END SV Run
118 bpm (4/9/2019 12:38 PM)
A 524 12 544 L 504 2 484 o 508 2 556 i2 556 0 516 L 512 J 564 L 612 id 936 d 884 &
D 1
ISV 60 SV 60 SV 60 SV 60 SV 60 SV 60 SV 60 SV 60 SV 60 SV 60 SV 60 SV 1N 1N
-1
COMPLETE SV Run

118 bpm / 00:00:09 (4/9/2019 12:38 PM) )
I O PR R S O W
e R 8 0 T T T T T A A Y B B
T A S S A S Y PRV

ECG: 1x (10mm/mV) / 7.88s (25mm/s) Filters: HPF 0.667Hz ~ LPF 40Hz ~ PL 50Hz ~ PL 60Hz
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B SV ECTOPICS DEMO, PATIENT

Isolated Pairs SV % Max SV/day Avg SV / day
3,149 525 0.2% 1,262 /Sun 4/21 (17) 161

Isolated (1SV) (1)
444 RR /00:00:00 (4/21/2019 1:57 AM)

A 3
936 L] 508 L 960 L 484 LI 828 < 444 . 792 i 1180 L1 616 12 444 e 448 . 488

Isolated (1SV) (2)
436 RR /00:00:00 (4/5/2019 2:24 PM)

r48 a 748 2 752 L] 772 12 776 U 436 . 1032 1 808 . 784 12 784

Pair (2SV) (3)
428 RR / 00:00:00 (4/16/2019 4:49 PM)

A 3
. 868 . 812 . 712 . 672 . 576 . 428 - 732 . 856 . 856 . 848
B
D 1
N 1N 1N 1N 1N 68 SV 625V 1N 1N N 1N
-1
ECG: 1x (10mm/mV) / 7.88s (25mm/s) Filters: HPF 0.667Hz ~ LPF 40Hz ~ PL 50Hz ~ PL 60Hz
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| BRADYCARDIA DEMO, PATIENT

Episodes  Average bpm / average time  Slowest bpm / time Longest bpm / time
770 48bpm / 64.4sec 47bpm / 00:00:16 (4/19/2019 4:49:04 AM) 49bpm / 00:25:06 (4/25/2019 5:56:46 AM)

Bradycardia (1)
49 bpm / 00:25:06 (4/25/2019 5:56 AM)

1180 12 1220 g 1228 L2 1208 o 1236 2 1240

Bradycardia (2)
47 bpm / 00:00:26 (4/28/2019 12:57 AM)

1168 12 1244 12 1268 <l 1248 2 1296 u 1292

ECG: 1x (10mm/mV) / 7.88s (25mm/s) Filters: HPF 0.667Hz ~ LPF 40Hz ~ PL 50Hz ~ PL 60Hz
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| ADDITIONAL EPISODES DEMO, PATIENT

HR max
155 bpm /00:00:10 (4/21/2019 11:08 AM)

A 3
BB I I [ 8961 I+ 388 [« 384 el [T38BI I+ 1384 (e [ 384 ol 13881 (eI 1380 [Io[ I 884I eI 13807 s (I BBAT TP 1384 1T« 384 = 8801« 380~ 3761 [« 1392« 38R~ 1384

-1

D 1

HR min
37 bpm / 00:00:10 (4/21/2019 1:10 PM)
A 3
2 2328 (2 1808 2 2696
-1
D 1
1 1 1 1
-1
RR max
3776 RR / 00:00:03 (4/21/2019 2:50 AM)
A 3
1036 L 1028 - 3776 L 1412 ¥ 576
-1
D 1
1N 1N 1N 1N 1N
-1
ECG: 1x (10mm/mV) / 7.88s (25mm/s) Filters: HPF 0.667Hz ~ LPF 40Hz ~ PL 50Hz ~ PL 60Hz
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